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J16H1 - 2000m
Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %

1 103 6 Valenciennes CROMBEZ Edgar 95,64%
2 101 3 Douai GOESSENS Timéo 00:01,60 95,28%
2 101 6 Lille FICHAUX Alexandre 00:01,60 95,28%
4 101 4 Lille BARTHELEMY Thibaut 00:06,80 94,14%
5 103 8 Valenciennes LEVEQUE Thomas 00:08,70 93,73%
6 101 9 Douai FETTO Peter 00:09,70 93,51%
6 103 9 Valenciennes MORTELETTE Jules 00:09,70 93,51%
8 103 10 Valenciennes TOCCO Hippolyte 00:13,50 92,71%
9 101 12 Gravelines ADONEL Louka 00:13,80 92,64%

10 101 5 Boulogne PORREDON LEFEBVRE Adrian 00:15,60 92,27%
11 101 7 Béthune LOUCAO Nolan 00:18,40 91,69%
12 103 15 Valenciennes HUET Sacha 00:21,00 91,15%
13 101 2 Lille SMAGINE Tiron 00:22,70 90,81%
14 101 10 Lille LANTOIN Victor 00:24,30 90,49%
15 102 13 Abbeville AZZOUZ Martin 00:25,40 90,27%
16 101 13 Lille BOUTRY OLFANGEL Arthur 00:25,90 90,17%
17 102 11 Abbeville THIBAUT Florian 00:29,10 89,53%
18 101 15 Lille BARTHOLEYNS Felix 00:30,70 89,22%
19 102 5 Soissons BELBES Lucas 00:31,50 89,06%
20 103 11 Valenciennes KEMPA DUPUIS Guillaume 00:33,50 88,68%
21 101 16 Soissons EL HANKOURI Mohamed 00:33,60 88,66%
22 102 3 Béthune CHAPELIER Henri 00:33,70 88,64%
23 101 17 Lille PIFFETEAU Edgar 00:35,00 88,39%
24 103 5 Boulogne BILLY Mathéo 00:35,70 88,25%
25 102 8 Lille IORDANOW Vianney 00:36,40 88,12%
26 102 2 Lille FLAMENT Antoine 00:39,60 87,52%
27 102 9 Douai DANIAUX Hippolyte 00:40,80 87,29%
28 102 4 Lille BOURGAIN Joachim 00:41,80 87,11%
29 101 14 Boulogne COVILLERS Timothé 00:43,10 86,86%
30 102 1 Douai CHARLE Arthur 00:43,80 86,73%
31 102 7 Douai PHILIPPE Thibaut 00:48,20 85,93%
32 102 15 Gravelines THENARD DUVIVIER Bastien 00:49,90 85,62%
33 102 10 Lille DEBONTE Charly 00:50,70 85,48%
34 103 13 Valenciennes MARCAL NUNES Louka 01:02,10 83,49%
35 102 12 Lille IBN TAIEB Nassim 01:03,50 83,25%
36 101 8 St Quentin PINCHON Jules 01:07,00 82,66%
37 101 1 Abbeville VERVELLE Ezechiel 01:09,90 82,18%
38 103 16 Valenciennes DEGAUGUE Baptiste 01:13,30 81,62%
39 102 16 Béthune LESPARRE Florentin 01:17,60 80,92%
40 103 2 Boulogne MALFOY Damien 01:18,70 80,74%
41 102 14 Cambrai CARRE Antoine 01:21,70 80,27%
42 103 1 Cambrai BLANQUET Jules 01:22,30 80,17%
43 103 3 Gravelines SARLON Julien 01:27,40 79,38%
44 103 7 Boulogne EL BITAR José 01:44,20 76,87%
45 103 12 Valenciennes BOULARD Basile 01:45,00 76,75%
46 103 14 Valenciennes FREMAUX Jules 01:45,20 76,72%
47 103 4 Dunkerque BECQUAERT Cléo 02:41,50 69,38%
48 101 18 Lille RAOUT Auguste

Temps
07:06,60
07:08,20
07:08,20
07:13,40
07:15,30
07:16,30
07:16,30
07:20,10
07:20,40
07:22,20
07:25,00
07:27,60
07:29,30
07:30,90
07:32,00
07:32,50
07:35,70
07:37,30
07:38,10
07:40,10
07:40,20
07:40,30
07:41,60
07:42,30
07:43,00
07:46,20
07:47,40
07:48,40
07:49,70
07:50,40
07:54,80
07:56,50
07:57,30
08:08,70
08:10,10
08:13,60
08:16,50
08:19,90
08:24,20
08:25,30
08:28,30
08:28,90
08:34,00
08:50,80
08:51,60
08:51,80
09:48,10
FORFAIT
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49 101 11 Douai WAQUET Erwan
50 102 6 Lille PAUL Tom

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 104 1 Lille YANGA Amélia 95,45%
2 104 2 Béthune ROUSSEL Lison 00:11,70 93,12%
3 104 3 Lille YANGA Laurane 00:20,60 91,41%
4 104 4 Boulogne BRUNEL Pauline 00:21,80 91,19%
5 104 6 Boulogne DELACROIX Anouk 00:30,90 89,52%
6 104 9 Lille BROCQUET Eve 00:33,50 89,05%
7 105 11 Valenciennes TOURNAIRE Chloé 00:33,90 88,98%
8 104 5 Lille DONNIZAUX Capucine 00:36,40 88,54%
9 105 6 Valenciennes MONFROY Charlie 00:39,40 88,01%

10 105 2 Valenciennes SOURIS Agathe 00:40,60 87,81%
11 104 7 Lille SAINTSUPERY Chloé 00:41,30 87,68%
12 105 3 Valenciennes MENDICINO Joséphine 00:46,90 86,73%
13 104 11 Lille COSLEOU Marieanne 00:50,20 86,17%
14 105 10 Valenciennes JANSSENS Zélie 00:57,60 84,96%
15 104 12 Cambrai DUPLOUY Méline 01:01,70 84,30%
1 104 8 Dunkerque GOUVART Justine 01:08,70 83,19%
2 104 14 Béthune FREVILLE Constance 01:11,30 82,79%
3 105 12 Valenciennes VEYER Suzanne 01:12,30 82,64%
4 104 15 Gravelines JOIGNEAUX Romane 01:15,20 82,19%
5 104 10 Gravelines BARROIS Aylina 01:25,20 80,70%
6 105 9 Valenciennes PIAZZA Nina 01:26,20 80,56%
7 105 5 Cambrai MARLIERE Alix 01:27,70 80,34%
8 105 8 Abbeville SALLE Marine 01:31,30 79,82%
9 105 4 Abbeville DUFOSSE Clémence 01:37,90 78,89%

10 105 7 Lille DONNIZEAUX Charlotte 01:42,60 78,23%
11 105 1 Béthune LHOMER Margot 01:43,20 78,15%
12 104 13 Gravelines CEUGNIEZ Louise
13 105 13 Boulogne PICHERY Rose

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 106 1 Lille RUELLE Titouan 99,42%
2 106 3 Lille MOUFTIEZ Samuel 00:03,40 98,60%
3 106 2 Boulogne ZIMINE SAUVAGE Roman 00:19,10 94,99%
4 106 6 Douai GALLOO Jules 00:20,20 94,75%
5 106 5 Lille DERMINEUR Baptiste 00:20,90 94,60%
6 106 7 Lille SIDROT Rodrigue 00:27,60 93,15%
7 106 11 Lille KOVACEVIC Andrej 00:34,00 91,81%
8 106 4 Cambrai GALOPIN Eliot 00:36,40 91,32%
9 106 12 Cambrai THIERCELIN Simon 00:48,30 88,95%

10 106 10 Valenciennes BONINO Dario 01:05,60 85,71%
11 106 9 Valenciennes LEMARIE Théandre 01:15,70 83,93%
12 106 13 Lille BACLET Louis 01:16,40 83,81%
13 106 8 Valenciennes LEVEQUE Nathan

FORFAIT
FORFAIT

Temps
07:46,20
07:57,90
08:06,80
08:08,00
08:17,10
08:19,70
08:20,10
08:22,60
08:25,60
08:26,80
08:27,50
08:33,10
08:36,40
08:43,80
08:47,90
08:54,90
08:57,50
08:58,50
09:01,40
09:11,40
09:12,40
09:13,90
09:17,50
09:24,10
09:28,80
09:29,40
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

Temps
06:50,40
06:53,80
07:09,50
07:10,60
07:11,30
07:18,00
07:24,40
07:26,80
07:38,70
07:56,00
08:06,10
08:06,80
FORFAIT

J16F1 - 2000m

J18H1 - 2000m
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J18F1 - 2000m

SF1 - 2000m

SF1 PL - 2000m

SH1 - 2000m

SH1 PR3 - 2000m

SH1 PL - 2000m

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 107 1 Douai LARGEAU Eleonore 93,43%
2 107 2 Douai DUCATILLON Justine 00:21,30 89,43%
3 107 3 Lille MEHAH Jade 00:21,60 89,38%
4 107 5 Lille FICHEUX Perrine 00:29,70 87,94%
5 107 4 St Quentin EGRET Margaux 01:01,80 82,70%
6 107 6 Béthune MERLIN Lillyrose 01:12,70 81,06%

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 107 8 Dunkerque WILST Véronique 80,46%
2 107 9 Lille DEMANCHE Christine 00:14,60 78,30%
3 107 10 Lille BARRIAT Claude 00:56,10 72,74%

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 107 11 Valenciennes TOURNAIRE Lara 94,89%
2 107 12 Valenciennes POTTIER Suzie 00:38,90 87,58%

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 108 1 Boulogne WALLE Thibaut 99,62%
2 108 12 Valenciennes ZMUDA Laurent 00:14,70 96,01%
3 108 8 Gravelines DENOLF Geoffrey 00:34,60 91,53%
4 108 2 Gravelines GOUVART Jean-François 00:41,40 90,09%
5 108 4 Lille DONNIZAUX Antoine 00:47,00 88,94%
6 108 6 Gravelines VANDAMME Vincent 00:50,60 88,22%
7 108 5 Soissons FREY Robin 00:58,70 86,63%
8 108 10 Lille COSSON Thierry 01:05,00 85,43%
9 109 3 Lille SGARD David 01:14,50 83,69%

10 109 4 Lille COSLEOU Jean 01:50,20 77,74%
11 109 1 Gravelines LEROY Ludovic 02:43,70 70,24%
12 108 9 Soissons SMALLWOOD Stephen
12 109 8 Annecy MOULIN Mathéo

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 108 7 Boulogne PAUCHET Guillaume 94,52%

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 109 6 Dunkerque DAMMAREZ Esteban 90,39%
2 109 5 Valenciennes GILBERT Tom 00:03,20 89,74%
3 108 11 Soissons PRINCIPAUD François 00:03,40 89,70%
4 108 3 Soissons DAMIEN Nicolas 00:13,10 87,78%
5 109 7 Dunkerque WILST Yvon 00:28,40 84,92%
6 109 2 Soissons FERY Olivier 00:31,80 84,30%

Temps
07:56,30
08:17,60
08:17,90
08:26,00
08:58,10
09:09,00

Temps
08:48,20
09:02,80
09:44,30

Temps
07:45,80
08:24,70

Temps
06:31,50
06:46,20
07:06,10
07:12,90
07:18,50
07:22,10
07:30,20
07:36,50
07:46,00
08:21,70
09:15,20
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

Temps
07:43,40

Temps
07:20,30
07:23,50
07:23,70
07:33,40
07:48,70
07:52,10



Page 4 Championnat Régional 3 - Cambrai 11/02/2024

TAH1 - 500m

TAF1 - 500m

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 201 1 Boulogne WALLE Thibaut
2 201 15 Annecy MOULIN Mathéo 00:03,10
3 201 3 Cambrai BOUZRAYGA Nordine 00:09,00
4 201 6 Dunkerque DAMMAREZ Esteban 00:09,40
5 201 16 Dunkerque DUPUIS Pascal 00:09,40
6 201 2 Boulogne ZIMINE SAUVAGE Roman 00:11,30
7 201 7 Soissons PRINCIPAUD François 00:12,30
8 201 5 Soissons FREY Robin 00:13,50
9 201 8 Boulogne PAUCHET Guillaume 00:18,70

10 201 10 Dunkerque WILST Yvon 00:19,80
11 201 9 Boulogne BILLY Mathéo 00:20,30
12 201 14 St Quentin PINCHON Jules 00:22,70
13 201 12 Boulogne MALFOY Damien 00:25,60
14 201 11 Boulogne EL BITAR José 00:33,40
15 201 13 Gravelines LEROY Ludovic 00:38,50
16 201 4 Soissons SMALLWOOD Stephen

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %
1 202 6 Gravelines SANCHE Ophélie
2 202 5 Gravelines PORQUET Océane 00:04,90
3 202 1 Gravelines BOURIEZ Elisa 00:06,80
4 202 2 Gravelines HENRY Léna 00:23,90
5 202 3 Dunkerque DICKES-COOPMAN Anne 00:24,10
6 202 4 Dunkerque WILST Véronique 00:30,40

Temps
01:24,20
01:27,30
01:33,20
01:33,60
01:33,60
01:35,50
01:36,50
01:37,70
01:42,90
01:44,00
01:44,50
01:46,90
01:49,80
01:57,60
02:02,70
FORFAIT

Temps
01:37,60
01:42,50
01:44,40
02:01,50
02:01,70
02:08,00
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TAMR4 - 2000m

TAHR4 - 2000m

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %

1 203 2 Gravelines

PORQUET OCEANE
SANCHE OPHELIE
VANDAMME VINCENT
DENOLF GEOFFREY

2 203 3 Boulogne

PORREDON LEFEBVRE ADRIAN
COVILLERS TIMOTHE
DELACROIX ANOUK
BRUNEL PAULINE

00:49,00

3 203 5 Lille

YANGA INGRID
THOMA ANTOINE
DONNIZAUX ANTOINE
MAGNIER SYLVIE

01:18,70

4 203 4 Dunkerque

DAMMAREZ ESTEBAN
WILST YVON
DICKES-COOPMAN ANNE
WILST VERONIQUE

01:29,10

5 203 6 Lille

COSLEOU JEAN
LEBEGUE VINCENT
HECQUET DELPHINE
BARRIAT CLAUDE

02:02,80

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %

1 205 4 Valenciennes

CROMBEZ EDGAR
LEVEQUE THOMAS
TOCCO HIPPOLYTE
MORTELETTE JULES

2 204 2 Gravelines

GOUVART JEAN-FRANCOIS
CARDINAEL MATYAS
ADONEL LOUKA
FOURNIER ADRIEN

00:05,20

3 204 3 Lille

RUELLE TITOUAN
MOUFTIEZ SAMUEL
BARTHELEMY THIBAUT
FICHAUX ALEXANDRE

00:07,40

4 204 6 Valenciennes /
Annecy

LEVEQUE THOMAS
GILBERT TOM
LEMAITRE MAXIME
MOULIN MATTEO

00:11,50

5 204 4 Lille

LANTOIN VICTOR
SMAGINE TIRON
KOVACEVIC ANDREJ
BOUTRY WOLFANGEL ARTHUR

00:18,90

6 205 5 Valenciennes

KEMPA DUPUIS GUILLAUME
MARCAL NUNES LOUKA
HUET SACHA
DEGAUGUE BAPTISTE

00:24,60

7 204 5 Lille

BARTHOLEYNS FELIX
PIFFETEAU EDGAR
FLAMENT ANTOINE
BOURGAIN JOACHIM

00:34,20

8 205 2 Lille

PAUL TOM > SIDROT RODRIGUE
IORDANOW VIANNEY
DEBONTE CHARLY
IBN TAIEB NASSIM

00:36,50

9 205 3 Lille

BACLET LOUIS
BESSAGUET BASTIEN
COSSON THIERRY
SGARD DAVID

00:44,70

Temps

06:40,60

07:29,60

07:59,30

08:09,70

08:43,40

Temps

06:27,00

06:32,20

06:34,40

06:38,50

06:45,90

06:51,60

07:01,20

07:03,50

07:11,70
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10 205 6 Valenciennes

FREMAUX JULES
BOULARD BASILE
LEMARIE THÉANDRE
BONINO DARIO

01:26,60

11 204 10 Lille

DERMINEUR BAPTISTE
SIDROT RODRIGUE
RAOUT AUGUSTE
DONNIZAUX CHARLOTTE

Clst Manche Ergo Club Nom Ecart %

1 206 4 Valenciennes

2 206 2 Lille

YANGA AMELIA
YANGA LAURANE
MEHAH JADE
DONNIZAUX CAPUCINE

00:07,70

3 206 5 Valenciennes 00:09,90

4 206 3 Lille

SAINTSUPERY CHLOE
COSLEOU MARIEANNE
BROCQUET EVE
FICHEUX PERRINE

00:26,70

JANSSENS ZÉLIE > SOURIS AGATHE
TOURNAIRE CHLOÉ
MONFROY CHARLIE
MENDICINO JOSEPHINE

PIAZZA NINA
VEYER SUZANNE
SOURIS AGATHE > JANSSENS ZELIE
POTTIER SUZIE

07:53,60

FORFAIT

Temps

07:34,20

07:41,90

07:44,10

08:00,90

TAFR4 - 2000m


